Cal’z Pizza, Subs, find Chicken Wings Menu
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738 E Bayview Blvd, Norfolk 1-23503-5447, United States
+17574803663 - http:/lwww.calzpizza.com/

The Menu of Cal’z Pizza, Subs, And Chicken Wings from Norfolk includes about 138 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.4. What Katieh Brooks likes about Cal'z Pizza, Subs, And
Chicken Wings:

This Calz has been at this location for a very long time and | hadn't eaten there for about 32 years. But when |
learned that they have fried mushrooms, | HAD TO GO! And they did not disappoint. Now that my family has
moved back to this area, we can enjoy Calz again.Food: 4/5 read more. What Robert M doesn't like about Cal'z
Pizza, Subs, And Chicken Wings:

This used to be the best place to get hot wings. | have not been in about a year or so and when | got them
yesterday | was extremely disappointed. They had almost no sauce on them and we're so bad. | actually tossed
them after eating three. The pricing is a little higher than competitors in the area and | think this was completely
unacceptable and | will not be getting my wings from here again. | strongly don't recom... read more. The
catering service is also provided by the restaurant for its guests, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and
crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.
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Pasta

RAVIOLI

Starters & Salads
POTATOE CHIPS
Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Dessert

FRIED DOUGH

Soft drinks

BOTTLE WATER

fippetizer

BREAD STICKS WITH CHEESE

Gyroa

GYROS

Sweels & Ice

COOKIES

Tiid's Menii

CHICKEN BONELESS

Side Order
CURLY Q FRIES
Chinese Curries

CHICKEN BONE-IN

$4.3

$1.5

$1.3

$2.0

$5.5

$8.0

$1.5

$8.0

$2.7

$10.0

Add-Ons

RANCH

Al time snacks
MUNCHERS $4.3

large Signature Pizza

LARGE SUPREME PIZZA $23.0

Default Riange (Small)

SMALL SUPREME PIZZA $13.0

large meat pizzas
LARGE BACON CHEESE BURGER

PIZZA $23.0

Shareables

GARLIC LOAF $2.7

large Pizzas

LARGE 3 CHEESE PIZZA $18.0

Monday Madness

LARGE CHEESE PEPPERONI

PIZZA $18.0

10" Small Specialty Pizzas

SMALL BACON CHEESE BURGER

PIZZA $13.0
r_rs

Half 'n’ Half

LARGE MEAT PIZZA $26.0
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Small 10" Specialty Pizzas

SMALL MEAT PIZZA $15.0
Medium 13" Specialty Pizzas
MEDIUM MEAT PIZZA $20.0

Hoagies, fingus Burgers &
Sandwiches

Pi1ZZA HOAGIE (HALF) $6.7
SALAMI (HALF) $6.7
BBQ

FRIED MUSHROOMS $6.5
MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.4
Drinks

32 OZ FOUNTAIN $3.9
2 LITER PEPSI $4.0
BBQ SAUCE

RANCH DRESSING

Beverages

12 OZ CAN $1.6
6 PACK CAN $9.0

large specialty pizzas

LARGE VEGETARIAN PIZZA $26.0
LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA $23.0
SMALL CHEF SALAD $8.0
SMALL ANTIPASTO SALAD $8.0
LARGE CHEF SALAD $13.0
LARGE ANTIPASTO SALAD $13.0
(] ()

Medium meat pizza
MEDIUM BACON CHEESE $18.0
BURGER PIZZA )
MEDIUM SUPREME PIZZA $18.0
Tunch - Sandwiches
HAM (HALF) $6.7
TURKEY (HALF) $6.7
These L

types of dishes are
being served
PIZZA
BREAD

()
fippetizers
CHICKEN FINGER $6.0
BREAD STICKS $4.0

CHEESE STICKS

Ingredients Used

PICKLE $1.5
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MUSHROOMS SPINACH CALZOWN $12.0
POTATOES MEATBALL CALZOWN $12.0
SUPREME CALZOWN $14.0
Popular Ttems MEAT CALZOWN $16.0
SMALL 3 CHEESE PIZZA $10.0
MEDIUM 3 CHEESE PIZZA $14.0 Sub and ‘Hoaqiea (Cdd Cut
COMBO (HALF) $6.7 Subs)
ITALIAN (HALF) $6.7 HAM (FULL) $12.0
SALAMI (FULL) $12.0
Salads TURKEY (FULL) $12.0
LARGE GARDEN SALAD $10.0 BAKED VEGGIE (HALF) $6.7
gk"f‘k'ﬁ SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN 459 BAKED VEGGIE (FULL) $12.0
LARGE SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN /. o COMBO (FULL) $12.0
SALAD : ITALIAN (FULL) $12.0
SMALL GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD  $8.0 TURKEY AND HAM (HALF) $6.7
LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $13.0 TURKEY AND HAM (FULL) $12.0
PIZZA HOAGIE (FULL) $12.0
Side dishes
SMALL GARDEN SALAD $6.5 Pizza
FRIED DOUGH NIBBLER'S $2.7 SMALL DOUBLE CHEESE $10.0
CHEESY GARLIC LOAF $4.3 MEDIUM DOUBLE CHEESE $14.0
PIZZA Q'S FRIES $6.5 LARGE DOUBLE CHEESE $18.0
HOT POPPERS CHEDDAR $6.5 ZILLA DOUBLE CHEESE $41.5
BACON AND CHEDDAR Q FRIES ~ $8.4 SMALL CHEESE PEPPERONI $10.0
PIZZA
Calzowns ".:".'Z?L”“" CHEESE PEPPERONI $14.0
CHEESY CHEESE CALZOWN $12.0 ZILLA CHEESE PEPPERONI PIZZA $41.5
CHICKEN CALZOWN $12.0 ZILLA 3 CHEESE PIZZA $41.5
GROUND BEEF CALZOWN $12.0 SMALL HAWAIIAN PIZZA $13.0
HAM CALZOWN $12.0 MEDIUM HAWAIIAN PIZZA $18.0
PEPPERONI CALZOWN $12.0 ZILLA HAWAIIAN PIZZA $55.0

SAUSAGE CALZOWN $12.0
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ZILLA BACON CHEESE BURGER
PIZZA

ZILLA SUPREME PIZZA $55.0
SMALL SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN

$55.0

PIZZA $13.0
MEDIUM SPICY BUFFALO $18.0
CHICKEN PIZZA

LARGE SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN $23.0
PIZZA

ZILLA SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN $55.0
PIZZA

SMALL VEGETARIAN PIZZA $15.0
MEDIUM VEGETARIAN PIZZA $20.0
ZILLA VEGETARIAN PIZZA $65.0
ZILLA MEAT PIZZA $65.0
SMALL EBA PIZZA $15.0
MEDIUM EBA PIZZA $20.0
LARGE EBA PIZZA $26.0
ZILLA EBA PIZZA $65.0
Sub and Hoagies (Hot Meat
Subs)

CHEESEBURGER SUBS HALF $7.9
CHEESEBURGER SUBS FULL $14.0

CHICKEN FINGER SUBS HALF $7.9

CHICKEN FINGER SUBS FULL
STEAK DELUXE SUBS HALF
STEAK DELUXE SUBS FULL
CLASSIC SUBS HALF
CLASSIC SUBS FULL

CLUB SUBS HALF

CLUB SUBS FULL

BLT SUBS HALF

BLT SUBS FULL

BUFF CHICKEN SUBS HALF
BUFF CHICKEN SUBS FULL
CHICKEN PARM SUBS HALF
CHICKEN PARM SUBS FULL
MEATBALL SUBS HALF
MEATBALL SUBS FULL
ROAST BEEF SUBS HALF
ROAST BEEF SUBS FULL
TUNA FISH SUBS HALF
TUNA FISH SUBS FULL
STEAK SUBS HALF

STEAK SUBS FULL

CHICK DELUXE HALF
CHICK DELUXE FULL

$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
$7.9
$14.0
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738 E Bayview Blvd, Norfolk I- Opening Hours:

23503-5447, United States Monday 10:00 -22:00
Tuesday 10:00 -22:00
Wednesday 10:00 -22:00
Thursday 10:00 -23:00
Friday 10:00 -24:00
Saturday 10:00 -24:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:30
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