



https://menulist.menu
738 E Bayview Blvd, Norfolk I-23503-5447, United States
+17574803663 - http://www.calzpizza.com/









<u>The Menu</u> of Cal'z Pizza, Subs, And Chicken Wings from Norfolk includes about **138** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.4. What <u>Katieh Brooks</u> likes about Cal'z Pizza, Subs, And Chicken Wings:

This Calz has been at this location for a very long time and I hadn't eaten there for about 32 years. But when I learned that they have fried mushrooms, I HAD TO GO! And they did not disappoint. Now that my family has moved back to this area, we can enjoy Calz again. Food: 4/5 read more. What Robert M doesn't like about Cal'z Pizza, Subs, And Chicken Wings:

This used to be the best place to get hot wings. I have not been in about a year or so and when I got them yesterday I was extremely disappointed. They had almost no sauce on them and we're so bad. I actually tossed them after eating three. The pricing is a little higher than competitors in the area and I think this was completely unacceptable and I will not be getting my wings from here again. I strongly don't recom... read more. The catering service is also provided by the restaurant for its guests, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.

Pasta		Add-Ons	
RAVIOLI	\$4.3	RANCH	
Starters & Salads		All time snacks	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$1.5	MUNCHERS	\$4.3
Chicken		Large Signature Pizza	
CHICKEN PARM		LARGE SUPREME PIZZA	\$23.0
Dessert		Default Range (Small)	
FRIED DOUGH	\$1.3	SMALL SUPREME PIZZA	\$13.0
Soft drinks		Large meat pizzas	
BOTTLE WATER	\$2.0	LARGE BACON CHEESE BURGER PIZZA	\$23.0
Appetizer		Chanaples	
BREAD STICKS WITH CHEESE	\$5.5	Shareables GARLIC LOAF	\$2.7
Gyros		1 0	
GYROS	\$8.0	Large Pizzas LARGE 3 CHEESE PIZZA	\$18.0
Sweets & Ice			\$20.0
COOKIES	\$1.5	Monday Madness	
Kid's Menii		LARGE CHEESE PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$18.0
CHICKEN BONELESS	\$8.0	10" Small Specialty Pizzo	TS .
Side Order		SMALL BACON CHEESE BURGER PIZZA	\$13.0
CURLY Q FRIES	\$2.7	Half 'n' Half	
Chinese Curries		LARGE MEAT PIZZA	\$26.0
CHICKEN BONE-IN	\$10.0		

Small 10" Specialty Pizzas		Large specialty pizzas	
SMALL MEAT PIZZA	\$15.0	LARGE VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$26.0
		LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$23.0
Medium 14" Specialtų	j Pizzas		
MEDIUM MEAT PIZZA	\$20.0	small salads	
41	0	SMALL CHEF SALAD	\$8.0
Hoagies, Angus Burgers &		SMALL ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$8.0
Sandwiches			
PIZZA HOAGIE (HALF)	\$6.7	Large salads	
		LARGE CHEF SALAD	\$13.0
Half (Subs)		LARGE ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$13.0
SALAMI (HALF)	\$6.7	Aladiaan	
		Medium meat pizza	
Restaurant Category		MEDIUM BACON CHEESE BURGER PIZZA	\$18.0
BBQ		MEDIUM SUPREME PIZZA	\$18.0
Snacks		Lunch - Sandwiches	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$6.5	•	00 7
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.4	HAM (HALF)	\$6.7
		TURKEY (HALF)	\$6.7
Drinks		These types of dishes are	
32 OZ FOUNTAIN	\$3.9	being served	
2 LITER PEPSI	\$4.0	PIZZA	
0		BREAD	
Sauces		BREAD	
BBQ SAUCE		Appetizers	
RANCH DRESSING		CHICKEN FINGER	\$6.0
Q ononggot		BREAD STICKS	\$4.0
Beverages		CHEESE STICKS	
12 OZ CAN	\$1.6		
6 PACK CAN	\$9.0	Ingredients Used	
		PICKLE	\$1.5

MUSHROOMS		SPINACH CALZOWN	\$12.0
POTATOES		MEATBALL CALZOWN	\$12.0
		SUPREME CALZOWN	\$14.0
Popular Items		MEAT CALZOWN	\$16.0
SMALL 3 CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.0		
MEDIUM 3 CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.0	Sub and Hoagies (Cold C	ut
COMBO (HALF)	\$6.7	Subs)	
ITALIAN (HALF)	\$6.7	HAM (FULL)	\$12.0
0		SALAMI (FULL)	\$12.0
Salads		TURKEY (FULL)	\$12.0
LARGE GARDEN SALAD	\$10.0	BAKED VEGGIE (HALF)	\$6.7
SMALL SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0	BAKED VEGGIE (FULL)	\$12.0
LARGE SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN		COMBO (FULL)	\$12.0
SALAD	\$13.0	ITALIAN (FULL)	\$12.0
SMALL GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0	TURKEY AND HAM (HALF)	\$6.7
LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0	TURKEY AND HAM (FULL)	\$12.0
		PIZZA HOAGIE (FULL)	\$12.0
Side dishes			
SMALL GARDEN SALAD	\$6.5	Pizza	
FRIED DOUGH NIBBLER'S	\$2.7	SMALL DOUBLE CHEESE	\$10.0
CHEESY GARLIC LOAF	\$4.3	MEDIUM DOUBLE CHEESE	\$14.0
PIZZA Q'S FRIES	\$6.5	LARGE DOUBLE CHEESE	\$18.0
HOT POPPERS CHEDDAR	\$6.5	ZILLA DOUBLE CHEESE	\$41.5
BACON AND CHEDDAR Q FRIES	\$8.4	SMALL CHEESE PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$10.0
Calzowns		MEDIUM CHEESE PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$14.0
CHEESY CHEESE CALZOWN	\$12.0	ZILLA CHEESE PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$41.5
CHICKEN CALZOWN	\$12.0	ZILLA 3 CHEESE PIZZA	\$41.5
GROUND BEEF CALZOWN	\$12.0	SMALL HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$13.0
HAM CALZOWN	\$12.0	MEDIUM HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$18.0
PEPPERONI CALZOWN	\$12.0	ZILLA HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$55.0
SAUSAGE CALZOWN	\$12.0		

ZILLA BACON CHEESE BURGER PIZZA	\$55.0	CHICKEN FINGER SUBS FULL	\$14.0
		STEAK DELUXE SUBS HALF	\$7.9
ZILLA SUPREME PIZZA	\$55.0	STEAK DELUXE SUBS FULL	\$14.0
SMALL SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$13.0	CLASSIC SUBS HALF	\$7.9
MEDIUM SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$18.0	CLASSIC SUBS FULL	\$14.0
		CLUB SUBS HALF	\$7.9
LARGE SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$23.0	CLUB SUBS FULL	\$14.0
ZILLA SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$55.0	BLT SUBS HALF	\$7.9
PIZZA		BLT SUBS FULL	\$14.0
SMALL VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$15.0	BUFF CHICKEN SUBS HALF	\$7.9
MEDIUM VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$20.0	BUFF CHICKEN SUBS FULL	\$14.0
ZILLA VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$65.0	CHICKEN PARM SUBS HALF	\$7.9
ZILLA MEAT PIZZA	\$65.0	CHICKEN PARM SUBS FULL	\$14.0
SMALL EBA PIZZA	\$15.0	MEATBALL SUBS HALF	\$7.9
MEDIUM EBA PIZZA	\$20.0	MEATBALL SUBS FULL	\$14.0
LARGE EBA PIZZA	\$26.0	ROAST BEEF SUBS HALF	\$7.9
ZILLA EBA PIZZA	\$65.0	ROAST BEEF SUBS FULL	\$14.0
		TUNA FISH SUBS HALF	\$7.9
Sub and Hoagies (Hot Meat		TUNA FISH SUBS FULL	\$14.0
Subs)		STEAK SUBS HALF	\$7.9
CHEESEBURGER SUBS HALF	\$7.9	STEAK SUBS FULL	\$14.0
CHEESEBURGER SUBS FULL	\$14.0	CHICK DELUXE HALF	\$7.9
CHICKEN FINGER SUBS HALF	\$7.9	CHICK DELUXE FULL	\$14.0



738 E Bayview Blvd, Norfolk I-23503-5447, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -22:00 Tuesday 10:00 -22:00 Wednesday 10:00 -22:00 Thursday 10:00 -23:00 Friday 10:00 -24:00 Saturday 10:00 -24:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:30

